

CNR No: PBSGD10004442020

CIS No: CHA/87/2020

State of Punjab VS Gurjant Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Garg, Ld. APP for the State..
Accused in custody with counsel Sh. Amit Chutani, Advocate
(not produced).

Accused not produced by jail authority. Let production
warrants of accused be issued for 07.10.2022 with the direction to
produce the said accused of this case in person in the Court.

Summon issued to witness HC Boota Singh received back
unserved. Let fresh notice be issued to IO as per list of the witnesses for
7.10.2022.

Date of Order: 23.09.2022
rimpi (stenographer Gr.III)

(Indu Bala)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00368